The role of humidity calibrations that are accurate, reproducible,
and documentable is becoming more and more important.
ISO quality guidelines and regulations according to FDA guide-
lines in the pharmaceutical industry, etc., require that humidity
instruments have a traceable, accurate calibration.
The humidity calibrator HUMOR 20 developed by E+E is the
ideal reference instrument for these requirements.
The HUMOR 20 can be used in the humidity range of

 9 O-ring for room transmitter
 10 Knurled nut
 11 Cover for measuring chamber (ordering code HA0202xx)
  (not inlcuded in the scope of supply HUMOR 20)
 12 Fixing bracket for filter set (pre-mounted)
 13 Works certificate acc. DIN EN 10204-3.1
 14 Filter set with oil separator
HUMIDITY CALIBRATOR
Ordering Information
HUMOR 20 - Scope of Supply
COVER FOR MEASURING CHAMBER
ACCESSORIES
1) only useable in combination with HA020204 or HA020201
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
HUMOR 20  HUMOR20
Automatic Calibration Module HA020301
Humor cover 12 - 16 mm (0.5 - 0.6”)    - for 2 Probes HA020201
Humor cover 16 - 20.5 mm (0.6 - 0.8”)    - for 1 Probe HA020202
Humor cover 20,5 - 25.5 mm (0.8 - 1”)    - for 1 Probe  HA020203
Humor cover 8 - 12 mm (0.3 - 0.5”)      - for 3 Probes HA020204
Humor cover 12 - 13 mm (0,5 - 0,52”)    - for 4 Probes HA020205
Humor cover 12 - 16 mm (0.5 - 0.6”)     - for 4 Probes HA020207
Humor cover 16 - 20.5 mm (0.6 - 0.8”)    - for 4 Probes HA020208
Humor cover 30 mm (1,2”)     - for 1 Probe HA020209
Adapter for EE33 - modell J1)    HA020401
Oil-free compressor for 230 V power supply HA020101
ÖKD-calibration certificate OEKD20/xH
USB <=> RS232 converter HA020110
Face pin wrench adjustable HA020402
 230 v3.6 / Modification rights reserved HUMOR 20
(+34) 968 162 005